Platz

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Bootstyp
H-Boot
Dyas
Sprinta Sport
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Drachen
Finn
H-Boot
J70
Hansajolle
H-Boott
420
Esse 750
Dehlya 22
Yngling
Varianta K4
Dehler 22
H-Boot
Sprinta Sport
Dehler 22
Etap 22i
Jantar 21
Dehler 22
Varianta 65
Moth
Sprinta DS
Dehler 22
Varianta 65
Laser Bahia

Sprinta Sport

Sgl.-Nr.

1584

1421

3406

902

823

162

772

333

70

42830

15

425

211

785

736

2751

117

441

1094

4092

718

3612

806

2771

Steuermann
Jurgen Barwind
Jorg Mirau
Frank Barwind
Reiner Heinings
Detlef Schweitzer
Jens Thiele
Gerd Hubner
Bruno Robaszkiewicz
Ruediger Margale
Dietmar Schwarzpaul
Christian Gerstberger
Guido Bruch
Manfred Jost
Joachim Dahl
Dorte Hustiak
Klaus Volmert
Dirk Putscher
Winfried Lirbke
Christoph Ruschenbaum
Ralf-Torsten Richter
Peter Arends
Peter Vo
Christian Kirten
Ernst Stiefe
Sven Hollenbeck
Stefan Marquardt
Jurgen Pesch
Nicole Tabel
Sebastian Hess

Ruth Thising

Club

SCsl

KSCH

SCsl

SCsl

SCsl

DSCuU

SCsl

SCsl

SCsl

KSCH

SCFL

YCS

SCFL

SCFL

CKA

YCS

SCsi

YCS

YCS

YCS

KSCH

KSCH

SCsi

KSCH

YCM

KSCH

SCsi

SCsi

SCsi

KSCH

Ergebnisliste 4h-Regatta Sorpesee 2016

Crew
Thomas Dunkel, Axel Baumeister

Eckhard Meyer

Ralph Kress, Frank Lieflander, Markus

Rothoft
0

0
Achim Pepin, Gabi Briigge

0

Monika Robaszkiewicz, Bernd
Robaszkiewicz

Leon Margale, Moritz Wendt, Andreas

Wendt, Tim Barwind

Wiebke Schwarzpaul

Marc Gerstberger, Hendrik Schirkdotter

Laura Bruch
Nick Jost
Niklas Dahl
Karsten Hoeland
Nicole Dierig
Svenja Putscher, Emmi Putscher
Rudiger Werthschulte
0
Manfred Gerke
Brigitte Arends
Florian Vo3
Karsten Hoppe
0
0
Karl Heinz Schreiner
Rudiger Winkens
Michaela Funck, Heike Dunkel
Stefan Pickert

Edi Busch

Yardstick

105

102

106

109

109

108

109

105

93

118

105

116

91

112

114

115

105

107

114

114

107

20

20

19

18

18

19

18

19

21

17

19

17

21

17

17

17

16

18

17

16

15

16

15

14

23

14

14

14

14

14

4

4

8

13

12

15

14

13

10

11

10

10

57

36

19

12

35

42

14

30

15

40

17

35

45

28

37

22

54

25

58

19

38

32

56

35

Tonnen Stunden Minuten Sekunden Minuten Pro Tonne

12,4475

12,2525

12,97894737

13,40648148

13,45555556

13,34649123

13,48333333

13,11754386

11,62301587

14,91176471

13,27631579

15

11,80952381

14,98039216

14,60490196

14,88235294

15,09895833

13,93055556

14,32156863

15,47604167

16,29111111

15,74375

16,49444444

17,3547619

10,92681159

17,40238095

17,75238095

17,9952381

17,86547619

17,89880952

Tonnen nach
4h

19,28098012

19,58783922

18,49148418

17,9017888

17,83649876

17,98225435

17,79975278

18,29610806

20,64868556

16,09467456

18,07730426

16

20,32258065

16,02094241

16,43283883

16,12648221

15,89513625

17,22831505

16,75794085

15,50784142

14,73196017

15,2441445

14,55035365

13,82905748

21,96432124

13,79121631

13,5193133

13,3368616

13,43373093

13,408713

Tonnen * Yardstick

20,24502912

19,979596

19,60097324

19,51294979

19,44178365

19,4208347

19,40173053

19,21091347

19,20327757

18,99171598

18,98116947

18,56

18,49354839

18,42408377

18,40477949

18,38418972

18,27940669

18,08973081

17,93099671

17,67893922

17,2363934

17,07344184

16,7329067

16,04170668

15,81431129

15,58407443

15,5472103

15,47075946

15,31445326

14,34732291

4h_Regatta_Sorpesee_Auswertung_V_8.xlsx



